
Zugtyp Bushaltestelle  RE  RE  RE  RE RB 

Produktlinie 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 26 26

Zugnummer 92382 12382 92384 12384 92386 12386 92388 12388 13960 93960

Gültigkeit

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

12.-
13.+18.-
19.+20.-
21.+26.-
27.04.25

12.-
13.+18.-
19.+20.-
21.+26.-
27.04.25

0:10 Mainz Hbf Haltestelle "N"; Airport Shuttle, vor Hotel Hammer 5:22 6:09 6:58 7:42  12:15 12:42 16:55 17:40  3:12  3:12

0:11 Mainz-Mombach Haltestelle Bahnhof I |      I |      I |      I |      3:16  3:23

0:12 Budenheim Haltestelle Budenheim Bahnhof I |      I |      I |      I |      3:20  3:35

0:13 Uhlerborn Haltestelle (Budenheimerstraße) Waldeslebenerstrasse I |      I |      I |      I |      3:23  3:48

0:07 Heidesheim Haltestelle Bahnhof I |      I |      I |      I |      3:26  3:55

0:00 Heidesheim Haltestelle Bahnhof I |      I |      I |      I |      3:27  3:55

0:09 Ingelheim Haltestelle am Bahnhof (Haltestelle"A") 5:52 6:21 7:28 7:56  I |      17:25 |      3:31  4:04

0:00 Ingelheim Haltestelle am Bahnhof (Haltestelle"A") 5:52 6:22 7:28 7:56  I I 17:25 |      3:31  4:04  

0:11 Gau Algesheim Haltestelle Bahnhof I |      I |      I |      I |      3:35  4:15

0:13 Bingen-Gaulsheim Haltestelle (Mainzerstraße) Bahnhof / AMC I |      I |      I |      I |      3:39  4:28

0:08 Bingen(Rh) Stadt Haltestelle Bahnhof Bingen Stadt I |      I |      I |      I |      3:42  4:36

0:05 Bingen (Rh) Hbf Haltestelle Hauptbahnhof I |      I |      I |      I |      o 3:45  4:41

Ockenheim I |      I |      I |      I |        
Büdesheim-Dromersheim I |      I |      I |      I |        
Gensingen-Horrw Haltestelle Bahnhof I |      I 8:06  I |      17:50 18:05    

0:30 Bad Kreuznach Busbahnhof Bussteig "N" 6:27 6:36 8:03 8:12  13:05 13:10 18:05 18:11    
0:35 Bad Kreuznach 6:37 8:13  13:15 18:15    
0:25 RES 60 100 80 100 30
0:15
0:50



Zugtyp Bushaltestelle RE  RE  RE  RE  RE 

Produktlinie 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Zugnummer 12381 92381 12391 92391 12383 92383 12385 92385 12387 92387

Gültigkeit

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

13.+18.+
20.-

21.+27.0
4.25

13.+18.+
20.-

21.+27.0
4.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

14.-
17.+22.-
25.04.25

0:10 Bad Kreuznach 6:14 8:08   17:51  
Bad Kreuznach Busbahnhof Bussteig "N" 6:16 6:24 6:49 8:09 8:18 16:51  16:51 17:52  18:01

Gau Algesheim |      I 7:05 |      I |      I |      I

0:25 Gau Algesheim Haltestelle Bahnhof |      I 7:06 7:15 |      I |      I |      I

0:11 Ingelheim Haltestelle am Bahnhof (Haltestelle"A") 6:30 6:59 7:09 7:26 I I 17:05  17:26 I I

0:00 Ingelheim Haltestelle am Bahnhof (Haltestelle"A") 6:31 6:59 7:09 7:26 |      I 17:06  17:26 |      I

0:35 Heidesheim |      I |      I |      I |      I |      I

Heidesheim |      I |      I |      I |      I |      I

Uhlerborn |      I |      I |      I |      I |      I

Budenheim |      I |      I |      I |      I |      I

0:50 Mainz-Mombach |      I |      I |      I |      I |      I

0:30 Mainz Hbf Haltestelle "N"; Airport Shuttle, vor Hotel Hammer 6:45 7:29 7:26 7:56 8:36 9:08 17:20  17:56 18:18  18:51
RES 100 50 100 100 100


